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Lessons Learned Report

	Project Name
	Enter the Project Name
	Date
	Enter the Date (mm/dd/yy) Lessons Learned are recorded

	Project Lifecycle Information

	Project Lifecycle 
and Phases
(select one 
Lifecycle and 
Phase only)
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
Project Management     FORMCHECKBOX 
Project Funding Approval       FORMCHECKBOX 
Acquisition                      FORMCHECKBOX 
System Development 

      FORMCHECKBOX 
Initiation                        FORMCHECKBOX 
State Funding                          FORMCHECKBOX 
Acquisition Planning       FORMCHECKBOX 
Requirements Analysis

      FORMCHECKBOX 
Project Closeout           FORMCHECKBOX 
State / Federal Funding           FORMCHECKBOX 
Contracting                     FORMCHECKBOX 
Design
      FORMCHECKBOX 
System Termination                                                         FORMCHECKBOX 
Product Acceptance        FORMCHECKBOX 
Development
                                                                                                                                             FORMCHECKBOX 
Test
                                                                                                                                             FORMCHECKBOX 
Implementation

	

	Knowledge Area
	Lesson Learned That Worked
	What Worked Well Recommendation
	Lesson Learned That Didn’t Work
	What Didn’t Work Well Recommendation

	Scope
	1. Describe the lesson learned that worked so that a novice would understand. Add/Delete numbers as needed for each knowledge area.

2. 
	1. Provide a recommendation for continued use for each lesson learned that worked well. Add/Delete numbers as needed for each knowledge area.
2. 
	1. Describe the lesson learned that didn’t work so that a novice would understand. Add/Delete numbers as needed for each knowledge area.
2. 
	1. Provide a recommendation for improvement for each lesson learned that didn’t work well. Include details such as: 1. Role/Position of who needs to make the change; 2. Include the details for required modification; 3. Describe the steps for follow through; 4. Provide a due date for the change. Add/Delete numbers as needed for each knowledge area.
2. 

	Time
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 

	Cost
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 

	Quality
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 

	Communication
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 

	Risk Management
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 

	Human Resources
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 

	Procurement
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 
	1. 
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